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Unit heaters LHD

Switch controllers D1-2 DS-2 D5-1 D5-3 D5-7 D5-12 D3-4

Operating voltage V 3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400 3x400

Control voltage V 230 230 230 230 230 230 230

Output max. kW 3 4 - - - - -

Current max. A - - 1,0 2,0 4,0 7,0 4,0

Deg. of protection IP 54 54 40 20 20 20 20

Length mm 170 170 200 310 310 310 300

Width mm 105 105 150 230 230 230 230

Height mm 135 135 175 185 185 185 165

Weight kg 0,9 0,9 4,5 7,0 9,0 19,0 8,0
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Technical data Type LHD 40 LHD 63

Dimensions A mm
B mm
C mm

630
718
280

800
900
280

Water capacity
Weight
Thread (outside)

Ltr.
kg
R

1,5
35
1“

2,0
50
1“

Three-phase motor
Rated output
Rated voltage
Rated current
Frequency
Speed
Degree of protection
ISO class

kW
V
A

Hz
rpm

IP

0,2
3 x 400

0,85
50
900
54
F

0,2
3 x 400

0,85
50
900
54
F

-	Unit heaters for direct suspension from the ceiling.

-	Suitable for use in sales premises, workshops, storerooms, garages, etc.

-	Welded, galvanised sectional frame, paint finish.

-	Adjustable discharge louvres for directing the warm air stream

-	Quiet axial fan.

-	2 ratings: air volumes up to 4 800 m³/h 
and heating output up to 42 kW

-	LHD with horizontal discharge - ideal for low-ceilinged rooms

-	Air intake form the room

Description

LHD
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Technical dataUnit heaters LHD
Performance table Type LHD 40 LHD 63

Speed 900 rpm 700 rpm 900 rpm 700 rpm
Air volume 2200 m³/h 1700 m³/h 4800 m³/h 3700 m³/h

Heating 
medium

ton
°C

Q
kW

toff
°C

Q
kW

toff
°C

Q
kW

toff
°C

Q
kW

toff
°C

LPHW 60/50 + 5
+ 10
+ 15
+ 20

16,5
14,5
12,7
10,8

27
30
32
35

14,0
12,4
10,8
9,3

29
31
34
36

28,3
25,1
22,0
18,9

22
25
29
32

24,3
21,5
18,9
16,2

24
27
30
33

LPHW 70/50 + 5
+ 10
+ 15
+ 20

16,8
15,0
13,2
11,3

27
30
33
36

14,4
12,8
11,2
9,7

29
32
35
37

29,5
26,3
23,2
20,0

23
26
29
33

25,4
22,6
20,0
17,3

25
28
31
34

LPHW 80/60 + 5
+ 10
+ 15
+ 20

20,6
18,8
16,9
15,0

32
35
38
41

17,6
16,0
14,4
12,8

35
37
40
42

35,8
32,6
29,4
26,3

26
30
33
36

30,8
28,0
25,3
22,6

29
32
35
38

LPHW 90/70 + 5
+ 10
+ 15
+ 20

24,4
22,5
20,5
18,7

37
40
43
46

20,7
19,2
17,5
16,0

40
43
46
48

42,1
38,8
35,6
32,5

30
34
37
40

36,1
33,3
30,6
27,9

33
36
40
43

Operational limits:	 max. flow temperature 95 °C
	 max. ambient temperature 40 °C

Type LHD 40 LHD 63
Speed rpm 900 900
Max. air throw m 3,6 4,0
Max. distance from floor m 2,5 3,0
Sound pressure level* dBA 52 57
* Enclosed space 1500 m³; average absorption; distance 5 m from intake.

Notes on planning Air trow
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Hydraulic resistance



The comprehensive equipment range from system supplier Wolf offers the ideal solution for commercial and industrial buil-
dings, for new build and for modernisation projects alike. The range of Wolf control units fulfils every need where heating con-
venience is concerned. The products are easy to operate, energy-efficient and reliable. Photovoltaic and solar heating systems 
can be quickly integrated into existing systems. All Wolf products can be easily and rapidly commissioned and maintained.

The competence brand for energy saving systems

Art.-no. 4800180

Wolf GmbH, PO Box 1380, D-84048 Mainburg, Tel.: +49 87 51 / 74-0, Fax: +49 87 51 / 74-1600, Internet: www.wolf-heiztechnik.de

Dealer adress

Su
bj

ec
t 

to
 t

ec
hn

ic
a 

m
od

ifi
ca

tio
ns

20
16

/0
5 

  
G

B


